14EXTR

FERMO MAXI PARCHEGGIO
SAN GIULIANO
FERMO-S.FRANCESCO
FERMO - CIMITERO
P.S.GIORGIO-BAR ITALIA
PEDASO - PIAZZA ROMA
PUB MORRISON
CUPRAMARITTIMA

DRINK BAR

S.FILIPPO NERI-AGIP
S.BENEDETTO-P.ZA BATTISTI
P.TO D'ASCOLI-POLIZIA
RAGNOLA-BANCA MARCHE
P.TO D'ASCOLI-TORINO
CENTOBUCHI
CENTOBUCHI - SANT'ANNA
STELLA DI MONSAMP.
PAGLIARE-BIVIO SPINETOLI
PONTE MURGIA

COLLI - SCHIAVI

COLLI DEL T.-CHIESA

BIVIO CASTORANO
CASTEL DI LAMA-BAR SPORT
BIVIO APPIGNANO

VILLA MARINI

BRECCIAROL BAR
MONTICELLI TIGRE

ASCOLI P. OSPEDALE
IST.TECNICO INDUS.

V.LE INDIPENDENZA
ASCOLI P. - V.LE DE GASPERI

FERIALE
06.16
06.18
06.21
06.23
06.30
06.43
06.48
06.50
06.56
07.01
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.34
07.38
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.50
07.51
07.55

14EXTR

ASCOLI P.-STAZIONE FS
ASCOLI P. - V.LE DE GASPERI
V.LE INDIPENDENZA
IST.TECNICO INDUS.
ASCOLI P. OSPEDALE
MONTICELLI TIGRE
BRECCIAROL BAR

VILLA MARINI

BIVIO APPIGNANO

CASTEL DI LAMA-BAR SPORT
BIVIO CASTORANO

COLLI DEL T.-CHIESA
COLLI - SCHIAVI

PONTE MURGIA
PAGLIARE-BIVIO SPINETOLI
PAGLIARE-OFF.MOZZONI
STELLA DI MONSAMP.
CENTOBUCHI - SANT'ANNA
CENTOBUCHI

P.TO D'ASCOLI-TORINO
RAGNOLA-BANCA MARCHE
P.TO D'ASCOLI-POLIZIA
PIAZZA NARDONE

S. BENEDETTO DEL T.FS
S.FILIPPO NERI-AGIP
DRINK BAR
GROTTAMMARE
CUPRAMARITTIMA

PUB MORRISON

PEDASO - PIAZZA ROMA
P.S.GIORGIO-BAR ITALIA
FERMO - CIMITERO

FERMO MAXI PARCHEGGIO
SAN GIULIANO

FERIALE
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.35
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.52
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.14
15.15
15.20
15.35
15.40
15.43
15.45




